
From: Stuart Maxwell [mailto:smaxwell@cfmeu.org]  
Sent: Sunday, 9 April 2017 1:18 PM 
To: AMOD 
Cc: Chambers - Hatcher VP; Melissa Adler (m.adler@hia.com.au); Shaun Schmitke 
(shaun.schmitke@masterbuilders.com.au); Raul Baonza (rjb@ccfnsw.com); 
Louise.Hogg@ablawyers.com.au; Rebecca Sostarko (rebecca@masterbuilders.com.au); Vasuki Paul; 
Stephen Crawford - AWU (stephen@crawforddecarne.com.au); Guy Noble (guy@etuaustralia.org.au); 
Michael Nguyen (michael.nguyen@amwu.asn.au) 
Subject: AM2016/23 - 4 Yearly Review - Construction Awards - CFMEU C&G Authorities 1 

 
Dear Vice President Hatcher, 
 
Please find attached a list of the authorities and major documents referred to in the CFMEU C&G 
Submission in support (9th December 2016) and the CFMEU C&G Reply Submission (10th March 
2017). The document contains links to electronic copies available on the internet. For a number of 
older documents these are not generally available on the internet, therefore copies of these 
documents will be sent by separate emails to follow. 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
Stuart Maxwell 
Senior National Industrial Officer 
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